QPD1022
10W, 32V, DC – 12 GHz, GaN RF Transistor
Datasheet Rev. C, Aug 24, 2018 - 1 of 22 - Disclaimer: Subject to change without notice
© 2018 Qorvo www.qorvo.com
Product Features1
• Frequency: DC to 12 GHz
• Output Power (P3dB): 11 W1
• Linear Gain: 24.0 dB1

• Wideband or narrowband amplifiers
• Jammers
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
QPD1022S2 2 Piece Sample Bag
QPD1022SQ 25 Piece Sample Bag
QPD1022SR 100 Piece 7” Reel
QPD1022EVB01 3.1 – 3.5 GHz EVB
QPD1022
10W, 32V, DC – 12 GHz, GaN RF Transistor
Datasheet Rev. C, Aug 24, 2018 - 2 of 22 - Disclaimer: Subject to change without notice
© 2018 Qorvo www.qorvo.com